
Criteria* Category
Male Youth 1 (m-JC I)
Male Youth 2 (m-JC II)

Male 20-29 (M20)
Male 30-39 (M30)
Male 40-49 (M40)
Male 50-59 (M50)
Male 60-69 (M60)
Male > 70 (M70)

Female Youth 1 (w-JC I)
Female Youth 2 (w-JC II)

Female 20-29 (W20)
Female 30-39 (W30)
Female 40-49 (W40)
Female 50-59 (W50)
Female 60-69 (W60)
Female > 70 (W70)

Start Time Category Bib Number First Name Family Name Sex Chip Team Category Nation
10:42:10 Male Youth 1 (m-JC I) M 87 Jonas Wolf M HG22D2G www.bad-wolf.de mJC-I GER
10:47:20 Male Youth 1 (m-JC I) M 111 Maximilian Römer M k.A. Worfelden mJC-I GER
10:47:30 Male Youth 1 (m-JC I) M 112 Christopher Römer M k.A. Worfelden mJC-I GER
10:56:40 Male Youth 1 (m-JC I) M 145 Alexander Sihler M k.A. DJK Bad Homburg mJC-I GER
11:02:50 Male Youth 1 (m-JC I) M 182 Philipp Blaschkowski M k.A. Frankfurt am Main mJC-I GER
11:03:20 Male Youth 1 (m-JC I) M 184 Lukas Schreiner M k.A. ASC Breidenbach mJC-I GER
11:05:00 Male Youth 1 (m-JC I) M 193 Hannes Trescher M k.A. Freiburg mJC-I GER
11:06:10 Male Youth 1 (m-JC I) M 198 Florian Kopp M k.A. Bad Vilbel mJC-I GER
10:12:30 Male Youth 2 (m-JC II) M 36 Olivier Garessus M k.A. Basel / SUI mJC-II SUI
10:32:10 Male Youth 2 (m-JC II) M 174 Alejandro Zarza-Aguado M k.A. Alsbach mJC-II ESP
10:32:30 Male Youth 2 (m-JC II) M 179 Daniel Zarza-Aguado M k.A. Alsbach mJC-II ESP
10:45:40 Male Youth 2 (m-JC II) M 103 Frederic Mac Vetter M k.A. Dauborn mJC-II GER
10:46:00 Male Youth 2 (m-JC II) M 104 Leon Auerbach M k.A. Mühltal mJC-II GER
10:46:50 Male Youth 2 (m-JC II) M 108 Timon Rüd M k.A. Idstein/Ts. mJC-II GER
10:48:40 Male Youth 2 (m-JC II) M 119 Stephan Stockinger M DT0XXVG Lauchheim mJC-II GER
10:56:30 Male Youth 2 (m-JC II) M 144 Marc Hofmann M k.A. Hünstetten mJC-II GER
10:58:00 Male Youth 2 (m-JC II) M 152 Lukas Terhalle M k.A. Darmstadt mJC-II GER
11:12:20 Male Youth 2 (m-JC II) M 233 Patrick Bock M k.A. BOCK-The Running Kids / running-magazin mJC-II GER
10:00:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 0 Thomas Dold M DN22FD5 RUN2SKY M20 GER
10:02:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 1 Viktor Novotny M k.A. HOREDOLE M20 CZE
10:02:30 Male 20-29 (M20) M 5 Tomas Celko M k.A. HOREDOLE M20 SVK
10:03:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 4 Piotr Lobodzinski M k.A. Warszawa / POL M20 POL
10:03:30 Male 20-29 (M20) M 6 Enrico Gäbe M DX1501D SV Kyffhäuser M20 GER
10:05:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 9 Pavel Holec M k.A. HOREDOLE M20 CZE
10:05:30 Male 20-29 (M20) M 27 Bartosz Swiatkowski M k.A. Koscian / POL M20 POL
10:06:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 12 Thilo Pufahl M k.A. Dossenheim M20 GER
10:08:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 40 Alex Romagnolo M k.A. Coggiol / ITA M20 ITA
10:09:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 217 Norbert Lechner M k.A. Langenlois M20 AUT
10:10:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 11 Damian Ziemianin M k.A. Dobra / POL M20 POL
10:13:30 Male 20-29 (M20) M 23 Pawel Klisz M k.A. Bielsko-Biala / POL M20 POL
10:14:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 173 Karel Ketner M k.A. HOREDOLE M20 CZE
10:23:20 Male 20-29 (M20) M 26 Jakub Hrib M k.A. Nemcice / CZE M20 CZE
10:24:40 Male 20-29 (M20) M 239 Dominik Weber M k.A. TriRun Linz / AUT M20 AUT
10:29:20 Male 20-29 (M20) M 21 Rafael Klosok M HE897VR Zwingenberg M20 GER
10:30:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 43 Tobias Wilde M DY7RA65 Landau M20 GER
10:31:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 52 Vincent Engelhardt M k.A. Merzkirchen M20 FRA 
10:31:10 Male 20-29 (M20) M 54 Hyeon-Won Song M HR7WWMH Frankfurt am Main M20 KOR
10:32:40 Male 20-29 (M20) M 190 Florian Haupt M k.A. Eschborn/Ts. M20 AUT
10:33:30 Male 20-29 (M20) M 34 Henning Geppert M CH53251 Berlin M20 GER
10:33:40 Male 20-29 (M20) M 35 Viktor Schaffert M k.A. Limburg-Offheim M20 GER
10:33:50 Male 20-29 (M20) M 37 Mathias Zimmermann M k.A. Bad Soden/Ts. M20 GER
10:34:30 Male 20-29 (M20) M 44 Daniel Köntopf M DK2G6AE Wolfhagen M20 GER
10:37:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 62 Nico Keim M DA2D9BZ Tiger Prawns M20 GER
10:37:30 Male 20-29 (M20) M 65 Mohammed Siala M k.A. Gießen M20 GER
10:38:40 Male 20-29 (M20) M 73 Alexander Weber M k.A. Wettenberg M20 GER
10:43:20 Male 20-29 (M20) M 92 Sascha Kondring M k.A. Schöneck M20 GER
10:44:10 Male 20-29 (M20) M 96 Christian Häupler M k.A. TSV Ansbach/X4Cross M20 GER
10:48:50 Male 20-29 (M20) M 120 Richard Petervari M k.A. Meckenheim M20 GER
10:53:10 Male 20-29 (M20) M 125 Christian Erb M k.A. Langenselbold M20 GER
10:53:20 Male 20-29 (M20) M 126 Thomas Schönwald M k.A. Marktsteft M20 GER
10:54:40 Male 20-29 (M20) M 134 Levent Ayyildiz M k.A. Alsfeld M20 GER
10:55:50 Male 20-29 (M20) M 140 Daniel Gränz M k.A. Eschborn/Ts. M20 GER
10:57:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 147 Thomas Köcher M k.A. Göttingen M20 GER
10:58:10 Male 20-29 (M20) M 153 Sebastian Orth M DZ1YHE3 Nidda M20 GER
10:58:20 Male 20-29 (M20) M 154 David Orth M DK6E0CS Nidda M20 GER
11:00:20 Male 20-29 (M20) M 165 Sascha Faust M k.A. Taunusstein M20 GER
11:00:30 Male 20-29 (M20) M 166 Johannes Levin M k.A. Nidderau M20 GER
11:01:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 169 Sebastian Ostermeier M k.A. Höchst im Odenwald M20 GER
11:04:10 Male 20-29 (M20) M 189 Benjamin Hoelzl M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M20 GER
11:04:30 Male 20-29 (M20) M 191 Steffen Schuberth M k.A. Frankfurt-Rödelheim M20 GER
11:06:30 Male 20-29 (M20) M 200 Michael Barthen M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M20 GER
11:07:10 Male 20-29 (M20) M 204 Marcel Leuze M k.A. Königstein/Ts. M20 GER
11:07:50 Male 20-29 (M20) M 208 Stefan Laake M k.A. Lützelbach M20 GER
11:09:50 Male 20-29 (M20) M 218 Tino Klamt M k.A. Idstein/Ts. M20 GER
11:10:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 219 Jochen Janitzek M DG8GVVR Goldbach M20 GER
11:10:50 Male 20-29 (M20) M 224 Thomas Gaißer M DG15BE7 Eppelheim M20 GER
11:11:00 Male 20-29 (M20) M 225 Marco Rohn M DT4MY9D Büdingen M20 GER
11:11:40 Male 20-29 (M20) M 229 Dominik Merz M k.A. Hösbach M20 GER
10:00:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 2 Christian Riedl M k.A. Erlangen M30 GER
10:01:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 222 Fabio Ruga M k.A. San Siro (CO) / ITA M30 ITA
10:01:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 3 Omar Bekkali M k.A. Police-Club Liège / BEL M30 BEL
10:04:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 7 Dario Fracassi M k.A. G.P. TALAMONA SONDRIO / ITA M30 ITA
10:04:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 8 Tomasz Klisz M k.A. Bielsko-Biala / POL M30 POL
10:06:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 19 Eirik Dagssönn Haugsnes M k.A. Finnsnes / NOR M30 NOR
10:07:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 31 Milan Wurst M k.A. HOREDOLE M30 CZE
10:09:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 235 Ignacio Cardona Torres M k.A. Javea - Alicante / ESP M30 ESP
10:10:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 20 Davide De Maria M k.A. Mezzegra (CO) / ITA M30 ITA
10:24:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 32 Martin Pedersen M k.A. Esbjerg / DK M30 DEN
10:24:20 Male 30-39 (M30) M 16 Robert Sentysz M k.A. Dobra / POL M30 POL
10:28:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 13 Martin Oser M DZ04N52 Frankfurt am Main M30 GER

Categories / Age Groups 
 
* German flag indicates, that the criteria for a  
   German Champion title for the winner of the  
   respective age group have been fulfilled. 
 

* European flag indicates, that the criteria for a  
   European Champion title for the winner of the  
   respective age group have been fulfilled.  
 
(according to registered athletes until May 29th) 



10:28:20 Male 30-39 (M30) M 14 Benedikt Heil M CG20309 Friedberg M30 GER
10:29:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 17 Markus Jakob M DT4VGDK Kleinwallstadt M30 GER
10:30:20 Male 30-39 (M30) M 25 Markus Beck M k.A. TV Bürstadt 1891 M30 GER
10:31:20 Male 30-39 (M30) M 67 Nathaniel Bambauer M HE83VHB Frankfurt am Main M30 USA
10:32:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 162 John Fisher M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M30 USA
10:32:50 Male 30-39 (M30) M 48 Paul Mitchell M k.A. Christchurch / NZ M30 NZL
10:33:10 Male 30-39 (M30) M 29 Christian Biller M HW5KWEN Frankfurt am Main M30 GER
10:34:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 38 Jonathan Hayes M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M30 GER
10:34:10 Male 30-39 (M30) M 39 Gerald Petri M DX9DT9K Witten M30 GER
10:34:40 Male 30-39 (M30) M 45 Marcel Rühl M k.A. Vitapoint-Kelkheim/Ts. M30 GER
10:35:10 Male 30-39 (M30) M 49 Daniel Tydecks M DG13T76 Frankfurt am Main M30 GER
10:35:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 51 Martin Sturm M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M30 GER
10:35:50 Male 30-39 (M30) M 55 Valentin Jung M k.A. Caritasverband Gießen e.V. M30 GER
10:36:10 Male 30-39 (M30) M 57 Klaus Hornung M DF8V2XM Heilbronn M30 GER
10:36:20 Male 30-39 (M30) M 58 Thorsten Keller M DT2X1HV Kronberg/Ts. M30 GER
10:36:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 59 Steffen Kühl M DG0VM9N Roßdorf M30 GER
10:36:50 Male 30-39 (M30) M 61 Roman Leist M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M30 GER
10:37:40 Male 30-39 (M30) M 66 Jan-Paul Becker M k.A. Steinbach M30 GER
10:38:10 Male 30-39 (M30) M 70 Christian Gnatzy M k.A. Tiger Prawns M30 GER
10:38:20 Male 30-39 (M30) M 71 Ali Kacar M k.A. Rat der Jedi M30 GER
10:44:20 Male 30-39 (M30) M 97 Christian Brenner M DW77D9G Mannheim M30 GER
10:45:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 100 Matthias Kühn M k.A. Dreieich M30 GER
10:46:20 Male 30-39 (M30) M 106 Andreas Schambeck M k.A. Eckental M30 GER
10:46:40 Male 30-39 (M30) M 107 Bernd Brückner M DX0TS8D BNY Mellon M30 GER
10:47:10 Male 30-39 (M30) M 110 Mustafa Özmen M DK7AZYB Limburg M30 GER
10:47:50 Male 30-39 (M30) M 114 Daniel Stöckel M k.A. Niedernhausen M30 GER
10:53:50 Male 30-39 (M30) M 129 Nishad Manerikar M k.A. London / GBR M30 IND
10:56:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 141 Christian Brückner M k.A. Johannesberg M30 GER
10:56:10 Male 30-39 (M30) M 142 Urs Kemmann M DY5PYA4 Köln M30 GER
10:56:20 Male 30-39 (M30) M 143 Martin Burmeister M k.A. Dietzenbach M30 GER
10:57:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 150 Sebastian Sting M DK333AG Wilnsdorf M30 GER
10:57:40 Male 30-39 (M30) M 151 Mario Reichmann M DZ40MF7 Aspisheim M30 GER
10:58:40 Male 30-39 (M30) M 156 Fabio Galizia M k.A. Zeiningen / SUI M30 ITA
10:59:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 160 Claudio Reichmann M DY5GMD1 Ebernburg M30 GER
10:59:40 Male 30-39 (M30) M 161 Heiko Meyer M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M30 GER
11:01:10 Male 30-39 (M30) M 170 Hauke Hein M k.A. Stutensee M30 GER
11:01:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 171 Oliver Scheffold M k.A. Bad Soden/Ts. M30 GER
11:02:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 176 Torsten Klemm M k.A. Eschborn/Ts. M30 GER
11:02:10 Male 30-39 (M30) M 177 Benedikt Anger M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M30 GER
11:03:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 185 Bernd Eisele M DR6S72C Darmstadt M30 GER
11:06:40 Male 30-39 (M30) M 201 Ralf Hascher M k.A. Carl Zeiss SMT M30 GER
11:07:20 Male 30-39 (M30) M 205 Sascha Vetter M k.A. Braunfels M30 GER
11:09:40 Male 30-39 (M30) M 216 Christian Brünisholz M k.A. Contwig M30 GER
11:10:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 221 Frank Könicke M CG75944 Wiesbaden M30 GER
11:11:10 Male 30-39 (M30) M 226 Christian Laake M k.A. Lützelbach M30 GER
11:11:20 Male 30-39 (M30) M 227 Heiko Adrian Leck M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M30 GER
11:11:30 Male 30-39 (M30) M 228 Jochen Merz M k.A. Hösbach M30 GER
11:12:00 Male 30-39 (M30) M 231 Thomas Rabe M CB62085 Friedrichsdorf/Ts. M30 GER
11:12:10 Male 30-39 (M30) M 232 Stefan Wolz M k.A. Kronberg/Ts. M30 GER
10:07:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 30 Jaroslaw Lazarowicz M k.A. Wroclaw / POL M40 POL
10:08:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 210 Rolf Majcen M k.A. Teesdorf/AUT M40 AUT
10:11:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 41 Roberto Toffano M DK9N0HD ATL. C.R.A. ITALTEL / ITA M40 ITA
10:11:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 18 Markus Zahlbruckner M CE38609 TriRun Linz / AUT M40 AUT
10:13:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 10 Sproule Love M k.A. New York, NY /USA M40 USA
10:14:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 238 Rudolf Reitberger M DN7FX3S LCC Wien M40 AUT
10:23:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 22 Gunnar Stangl M CA73159 Frankfurt am Main M40 AUT
10:23:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 130 Bernhard Karrigl M DG638N6 Himberg / AUT M40 AUT
10:28:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 15 Ralf Breyer M DA5HVYG TV Tiengen Tunibergläufer M40 GER
10:31:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 149 Hüseyin Semercioglu M k.A. Weiterstadt M40 TUR
10:32:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 175 Rafael Zarza-Berjillo M DA18TBY Alsbach M40 ESP
10:33:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 33 Danny Keller M DN22NNR Potsdam M40 GER
10:34:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 42 Lars Andermann M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M40 GER
10:34:50 Male 40-49 (M40) M 46 Alexander Keller M DZ7258A CLARIANT M40 GER
10:35:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 47 Steffen Kohlas M CB29626 IHK Frankfurt am Main M40 GER
10:35:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 53 Frank Heumann M CA93951 Hofheim/Ts. M40 GER
10:36:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 56 Peter Wolf M DA7302X www.bad-wolf.de M40 GER
10:36:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 60 Steffen Möller M DK778GW AXA-Team Frammersbach M40 GER
10:37:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 64 Frank Kölmel M k.A. Fellbach M40 GER
10:38:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 69 Ralf Witzler, Dr. M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M40 GER
10:39:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 74 Tobias Balling M CB64923 L@uf-Freun.de M40 GER
10:40:10 Male 40-49 (M40) M 78 Jörg Junker M DA2VKX2 Frankfurt am Main M40 GER
10:41:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 80 Ludger Brödder M k.A. Mühlheim am Main M40 GER
10:41:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 82 Torsten Plaum M k.A. Friedrichsdorf M40 GER
10:41:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 83 Christian Berlandi M DW8SHZT Frankfurt am Main M40 GER
10:41:50 Male 40-49 (M40) M 85 Roger Piorek M k.A. Bad Vilbel M40 GER
10:42:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 86 Andreas Unthan M HZ3G272 Altenstadt M40 GER
10:42:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 89 Michael Hentschel M k.A. Mainz M40 GER
10:43:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 91 Hans Jürgen Schremmer M DW6DV81 Ranstadt M40 GER
10:43:50 Male 40-49 (M40) M 94 Bernd Reich M DXOKKGM Butzbach M40 GER
10:44:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 95 Thomas Härtel M CG55986 Butzbach M40 GER
10:44:50 Male 40-49 (M40) M 99 Ralf Becker M k.A. Schwalbach M40 GER
10:45:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 102 Bernhard Pirch-Rieseberg M CA95059 TSG 78 Heidelberg M40 GER
10:46:10 Male 40-49 (M40) M 105 Marc Klement M DK-7K04X RSV Weyer M40 GER
10:47:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 109 Frank Weiss M DT2H3Y6 Olpe M40 GER
10:48:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 115 Görge Heimann M DA9X50A Köln M40 GER
10:48:10 Male 40-49 (M40) M 116 Armin Weber M k.A. Möbel-Weber-Team M40 GER
10:48:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 117 Jürgen Baumhoff M k.A. Olpe M40 GER
10:48:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 118 Martin Schnaubelt M DY443CA Langgöns M40 GER
10:52:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 121 Andre Peterka M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M40 GER
10:52:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 123 Abbi Westphal M BC50298 Essen M40 GER
10:52:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 124 Matthias Reutzel M k.A. Echzell M40 GER
10:53:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 127 Thomas Malonne M BC72723 Sanofi M40 GER
10:53:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 128 Horst Liebetruth M DK0G57B Uetze M40 GER
10:54:10 Male 40-49 (M40) M 131 Markus Leven M k.A. Düsseldorf M40 GER
10:54:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 132 Ulrich Hebel M DY1G821 Bischofsheim M40 GER
10:54:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 133 Markus Luzius M k.A. Alsheim M40 GER
10:55:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 136 Marcus Köhler M DG3M634 TNS Frankfurt M40 GER
10:55:10 Male 40-49 (M40) M 137 Joerg Schwertke M DY5DHTD Sulzbach/Ts. M40 GER
10:55:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 138 Frank Fetzer M k.A. Idar-Oberstein M40 GER
10:57:10 Male 40-49 (M40) M 148 Guido Zörner M k.A. Berlin M40 GER
10:58:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 155 Christoph Becker M k.A. Mainz M40 GER
10:59:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 157 Marcus Faulhaber M k.A. Meddersheim M40 GER
10:59:50 Male 40-49 (M40) M 163 Stefan Zürn M k.A. Hattersheim M40 GER
11:00:10 Male 40-49 (M40) M 164 Dirk Elster M k.A. Rüsselsheim M40 GER
11:00:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 167 Joachim Roemer M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M40 GER
11:00:50 Male 40-49 (M40) M 168 Stephan Tille M CA82677 Hofheim/Ts. M40 GER
11:01:50 Male 40-49 (M40) M 172 Heiko Sebald M k.A. Friedberg M40 GER
11:02:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 178 Axel Dietrich M k.A. Hanau M40 GER



11:03:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 186 Manfred Piegsa M k.A. Wettenberg M40 GER
11:04:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 188 Fred Lütkenhaus M k.A. Gelnhausen M40 GER
11:05:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 196 Martin Schläfer M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M40 GER
11:06:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 199 Joachim Kopp M kommt noch Bad Vilbel M40 GER
11:06:50 Male 40-49 (M40) M 202 Dirk Höflein M DK2796R Eschenburg M40 GER
11:07:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 207 Stephan Braun M k.A. Kelkheim/Ts. M40 GER
11:08:00 Male 40-49 (M40) M 209 Frank Gruhn M CC91819 Salzgitter M40 GER
11:08:10 Male 40-49 (M40) M 211 Nino Miketinac M k.A. Liederbach M40 GER
11:08:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 212 Jörg Cebulla M DX73TPG Bad Vilbel M40 GER
11:09:10 Male 40-49 (M40) M 213 Knut Pilz M DM8TW38 Frankfurt am Main M40 GER
11:09:20 Male 40-49 (M40) M 214 Sven Decher M DG1ZKNH Frankfurt am Main M40 GER
11:09:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 215 Richard Friebe M k.A. Berlin M40 GER
11:10:10 Male 40-49 (M40) M 220 Stephan May M BC63942 Bingen M40 GER
11:10:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 223 Marco Schreck M k.A. Haibach M40 GER
11:12:40 Male 40-49 (M40) M 234 Georg Duessel M k.A. Bad Soden/Ts. M40 GER
11:13:30 Male 40-49 (M40) M 237 Daniel Fitzpatrick M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M40 USA
10:12:00 Male 50-59 (M50) M 206 Daniel Ackermann M k.A. BLV Homburg/CH M50 SUI
10:25:00 Male 50-59 (M50) X 11 Stefan Schlett M CD95276 TSG Kleinostheim M50 GER
10:29:40 Male 50-59 (M50) M 24 Franz Maier M CE22212 TV 1862 Meßkirch M50 GER
10:31:50 Male 50-59 (M50) M 159 Georgios Kantas M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M50 GRE
10:33:00 Male 50-59 (M50) M 28 Manfred Kraft M DW5HN5V  Bingen M50 GER
10:35:20 Male 50-59 (M50) M 50 Manfred Kaiser M DA5B8AR Bad Vilbel M50 GER
10:37:10 Male 50-59 (M50) M 63 Jörg Sihler M k.A. Homburger Golf Club 1899 e.V. M50 GER
10:37:50 Male 50-59 (M50) M 68 Thorsten Neufeld M k.A. Idstein/Ts. M50 GER
10:40:00 Male 50-59 (M50) M 77 Uwe Haffer M k.A. ASC Breidenbach M50 GER
10:41:10 Male 50-59 (M50) M 81 Martin Holbach M k.A. Merzkirchen M50 GER
10:41:40 Male 50-59 (M50) M 84 Rudolf Schneider M DA3BAPY BSG manroland M50 GER
10:42:20 Male 50-59 (M50) M 88 Alexander Runge M k.A. SEITZ - the fresher company M50 GER
10:43:30 Male 50-59 (M50) M 93 Markus Lambrecht M DW4W129 Butzbach M50 GER
10:44:40 Male 50-59 (M50) M 98 Michael Kröll M k.A. Eintracht Frankfurt M50 GER
10:45:10 Male 50-59 (M50) M 101 Klaus Herbst M CA73776 TV Hechtsheim M50 GER
10:47:40 Male 50-59 (M50) M 113 Bernd Römer M k.A. Worfelden M50 GER
10:50:00 Male 50-59 (M50) X 12 Stefan Schlett M CD95276 TSG Kleinostheim M50 GER
10:52:10 Male 50-59 (M50) M 122 Harald Weyh M CC62903 Oberhausen M50 GER
10:55:40 Male 50-59 (M50) M 139 Günter Fuhrmann M DA0S25Z Team Klinikum Nürnberg M50 GER
10:56:50 Male 50-59 (M50) M 146 Hubert Morgenstern M k.A. Lorsch M50 GER
10:59:20 Male 50-59 (M50) M 158 Manfred Usselmann M k.A. Hofheim/Ts. M50 GER
11:02:30 Male 50-59 (M50) M 180 Heiko Krenge M k.A. Frankfurt am Main M50 GER
11:03:00 Male 50-59 (M50) M 183 Bruno De Maria M k.A. Mezzegra (CO) / ITA M50 ITA
11:03:50 Male 50-59 (M50) M 187 Jochen Runge M k.A. Bad Vilbel M50 GER
11:04:40 Male 50-59 (M50) M 192 Bernhard Trescher M k.A. Freiburg M50 GER
11:05:50 Male 50-59 (M50) M 197 Bernd Geis M k.A. Kelkheim/Ts. M50 GER
11:11:50 Male 50-59 (M50) M 230 Gerald Merz M k.A. Hösbach M50 GER
11:15:00 Male 50-59 (M50) X 13 Stefan Schlett M CD95276 TSG Kleinostheim M50 GER
11:13:20 Male 50-59 (M50) M 236 Christian Grünewald M k.A. Rumelner SV M50 GER
10:31:30 Male 60-69 (M60) M 90 Andreas Kieloch M k.A. Obertshausen M60 POL
10:38:30 Male 60-69 (M60) M 72 Gerhard Kins M k.A. LG EVO Seligenstadt M60 GER
10:39:10 Male 60-69 (M60) M 75 Klaus-Peter Reetz, Dr. Dr. M DM110PN LG Stadt Hattersheim M60 GER
10:40:30 Male 60-69 (M60) M 79 Robert Gfrörer M CE68389 Spiridon Frankfurt M60 GER
10:54:50 Male 60-69 (M60) M 135 Berthold Knichel M k.A. Bingen M60 GER
11:02:40 Male 60-69 (M60) M 181 Sigurd Zemmers M DZ-8NWBX Frankfurt am Main M60 GER
11:07:00 Male 60-69 (M60) M 203 Walter Vogt M k.A. Kelkheim/Ts. M60 GER
10:25:20 Male > 70 (M70) X 21 Manfred Klittich M BC47645 TV Bommersheim M70 GER
10:25:40 Male > 70 (M70) X 31 Jürgen Frei, Dr. M KN9C8AD Die rasenden Steuerberater M70 GER
10:39:30 Male > 70 (M70) M 76 Bernd Zürn M k.A. BUND - Flörsheim M70 GER
10:50:20 Male > 70 (M70) X 22 Manfred Klittich M BC47645 TV Bommersheim M70 GER
10:50:40 Male > 70 (M70) X 32 Jürgen Frei, Dr. M KN9C8AD Die rasenden Steuerberater M70 GER
11:05:20 Male > 70 (M70) M 194 Norbert Nix, Dr. M k.A. Die rasenden Steuerberater M70 GER
11:05:30 Male > 70 (M70) M 195 Heiner Kappel, Dr. M k.A. Die rasenden Steuerberater M70 GER
11:15:20 Male > 70 (M70) X 23 Manfred Klittich M BC47645 TV Bommersheim M70 GER

Start Time Category Bib Number First Name Family Name Sex Chip Team Category Nation
10:15:00 Female Youth 1 (w-JC I) W 1 Marie-Fee Breyer W KN2RZ6F TV Munzingen wJC-I GER
10:39:20 Female Youth 1 (w-JC I) W 15 Helen Hemmling W KN94YOB   0oderO Frankfurt am Main wJC-I GER
10:40:40 Female Youth 1 (w-JC I) W 19 Anna Viktoria Haffer W k.A. ASC Breidenbach wJC-I GER
10:54:00 Female Youth 1 (w-JC I) W 32 Aileen Fiebig W k.A. Idstein/Ts. wJC-I GER
11:05:10 Female Youth 1 (w-JC I) W 44 Lisa Trescher W k.A. Freiburg wJC-I GER
11:06:00 Female Youth 1 (w-JC I) W 45 Elena Kopp W k.A. Bad Vilbel wJC-I GER
11:08:30 Female Youth 1 (w-JC I) W 47 Lea Cebulla W k.A. Bad Vilbel wJC-I GER
10:18:30 Female Youth 2 (w-JC II) W 4 Melanie Albrecht W k.A. Untergruppenbach wJC-II GER
10:45:50 Female Youth 2 (w-JC II) W 27 Nadine Bäumel W k.A. Mühltal wJC-II GER
11:00:00 Female Youth 2 (w-JC II) W 38 Hannah Nagel W k.A. Mühltal wJC-II GER
11:04:50 Female Youth 2 (w-JC II) W 43 Jule Trescher W k.A. Freiburg wJC-II GER
11:08:40 Female Youth 2 (w-JC II) W 48 Gina Cebulla W k.A. Bad Vilbel wJC-II GER
10:18:00 Female 20-29 (W20) W 2 Julia Evangelist W k.A. Mürzzuschlag / AUT W20 AUT
10:22:00 Female 20-29 (W20) W 56 Katarina Schwarz W k.A. Povazska Bystrica W20 SVK
10:39:40 Female 20-29 (W20) W 16 Jasmine Smith W k.A. Frankfurt am Main W20 USA
10:42:40 Female 20-29 (W20) W 21 Jana Rentsch W k.A. Frankfurt am Main W20 GER
10:57:20 Female 20-29 (W20) W 34 Lisa Sting W DT2RZC7 Wilnsdorf W20 GER
10:58:50 Female 20-29 (W20) W 36 Pauline Scheele W k.A. Frankfurt-Rödelheim W20 GER
10:59:10 Female 20-29 (W20) W 37 Johanna Klöpsch W k.A. Frankfurt W20 GER
11:01:40 Female 20-29 (W20) W 40 Christine Becker W k.A. Buseck W20 GER
10:15:30 Female 30-39 (W30) W 3 Suzy Walsham W k.A. Singapore / SIN W30 AUS
10:16:00 Female 30-39 (W30) W 6 Cristina Bonacina W k.A. G.P. TALAMONA SONDRIO / ITA W30 ITA
10:16:30 Female 30-39 (W30) W 51 Belotti Valentina W k.A. Traona / ITA W30 ITA
10:17:00 Female 30-39 (W30) W 7 Alessandra Valgoi W k.A. Bormio (SO) / ITA W30 ITA
10:17:30 Female 30-39 (W30) W 5 Antonella Confortola W k.A. Ziano di Fiemme / ITA W30 ITA
10:19:30 Female 30-39 (W30) W 13 Sara De Maria W k.A. Mezzegra (CO) / ITA W30 ITA
10:20:00 Female 30-39 (W30) W 11 Xinxin Xia W DT0FKAZ TV 1862 Meßkirch W30 GER
10:21:00 Female 30-39 (W30) W 10 Christina Nassenstein W DY53T0F Linden W30 GER
10:21:30 Female 30-39 (W30) W 12 Moni Winter W DK5NEKV Dreieich W30 GER
10:43:10 Female 30-39 (W30) W 23 Susanne La Mura W DZ88F3D Laufteam Mensa Deutschland W30 GER
10:46:30 Female 30-39 (W30) W 28 Kathrin Schambeck W k.A. Eckental W30 GER
10:52:50 Female 30-39 (W30) W 30 Andrea Faasch W DG57VBC Obertshausen W30 GER
10:57:50 Female 30-39 (W30) W 35 Rita Davis W k.A. Frankfurt am Main W30 GER
11:04:20 Female 30-39 (W30) W 42 Anna Brödder W k.A. Mühlheim am Main W30 GER
11:09:00 Female 30-39 (W30) W 50 Anke Scheblein W DY53P97 Oberursel/Ts. W30 GER
11:10:20 Female 30-39 (W30) W 52 Kerstin Deweil W DT3TZVD Frankfurt am Main W30 GER
11:12:30 Female 30-39 (W30) W 53 Katja Lewalter W k.A. Bad Soden/Ts. W30 GER
10:19:00 Female 40-49 (W40) W 8 Christine Seemann W DW7S9DM Mainz W40 GER
10:20:30 Female 40-49 (W40) W 9 Nette Kilian W DZ04F8T Großkrotzenburg W40 GER
10:38:50 Female 40-49 (W40) W 14 Sabine Remberger-Jordan W CG24091 Frankfurt am Main W40 GER
10:39:50 Female 40-49 (W40) W 17 Annett Haffer W k.A. ASC Breidenbach W40 GER
10:42:50 Female 40-49 (W40) W 22 Silke Klement W k.A. RSV Weyer W40 GER
10:43:40 Female 40-49 (W40) W 24 Frauke Schrenk W DW0KR04 Butzbach W40 GER
10:44:30 Female 40-49 (W40) W 25 Cornelia Kröll W k.A. Frankfurt am Main W40 GER
10:52:20 Female 40-49 (W40) W 29 Terrence Troesch W k.A. Frankfurt am Main W40 GER
10:53:00 Female 40-49 (W40) W 31 Margit Rensch W DK3K4BW Nußloch W40 GER
11:03:10 Female 40-49 (W40) W 41 Nicole Schreiner W k.A. ASC Breidenbach W40 GER



11:07:40 Female 40-49 (W40) W 46 Natalie Braun W k.A. Kelkheim/Ts. W40 GER
10:40:20 Female 50-59 (W50) W 18 Rie-Jeanne Strik W CE66870 Frankfurt am Main W50 NED
10:40:50 Female 50-59 (W50) W 20 Birgit Roos W CC71029 SG Anspach W50 GER
10:45:30 Female 50-59 (W50) W 26 Sabine Weidlich, Dr. W DXOKHY9 Frankfurt am Main W50 GER
10:55:30 Female 50-59 (W50) W 33 Carmen Fuhrmann W DR3PN5E Team Klinikum Nürnberg W50 GER
11:01:20 Female 50-59 (W50) W 39 Gabi Hirsemann, Dr. W k.A. Berlin W50 GER
11:08:50 Female 50-59 (W50) W 49 Andrea Wolf-Aslan W DA2238E Fuldatal W50 GER
11:13:00 Female 50-59 (W50) W 55 Monika Lederer W k.A. Kelkheim/Ts. W50 GER
11:13:10 Female 60-69 (W60) W 57 Eva Herbst W k.A. TV Hechtsheim W60 GER
11:12:50 Female > 70 (W70) W 54 Bärbel Koppermann W k.A. Kelkheim/Ts. W70 GER


